
 

 

PLOW PARTSPLOW PARTS
PS12 12" PLOW POINT

PS14 14" PLOW POINT
PS16 16" PLOW POINT
PP1 SHEAR PIN 5/16 X 2 1/2 W/ NUT(GR 2)
BB21 BACK BRACE 21 1/2"
AFL A FRAME (LEFT)

AFR A FRAME (RIGHT)

PDB1 PLOW DRAWBAR

1X8X7BOLT 1X 8 X 7 BOLT ( TOP BOLT) 2 REQUIRED

5/8 X 2
A FRAME BOLT & BACK BRACE BOLT WITH NUT & 
WASHER

5/8-11 X 4
A FRAME SPACER BOLT W/ WASHER & NUT FOR  THE 
AFS1

3/4 X 3 BOLT W/ WASHER & NUT (BOLTS TO FRAME)
7/16 X 1 1/2 PLOW  BOLT WITH NUT BOLTS BLADE TO MO BOARD

PASTURE RENOVATOR PARTSPASTURE RENOVATOR PARTS
LS7 RIPPER PIN
LS6 COMPLETE RIPPER
AF100 A FRAME UPRIGHTFORLARGE D FRAME & B700 
AFS1 A FRAME SPACER

BB29 29 1/2" BACK BRACE

CLIP CLIP FOR RIPPER PIN

5/8 -11 X 5 A FRAME BOLT W/ NUT

5/8-11 X 2 BACK BRACE BOLT W/ WASHER & NUT

 


